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CSS 2° Trofeo Citta di Verona Edizione: Categoria

1996

QRO
A

Risultati completi

100 Rana - Assoluti Femmine 1970-2007

Verona , Domenica 07/01/2024 ore 15:09
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e nome

GUERRA ANGELICA
TOGNI ILARIA

PARODI LUDOVICA
ANGRISANO IMMACOLATA
ULLO DESIRE'

SCIORTINO CHIARA
TESTA AURORA

DI LUCA GIOIA

BARZAZI ANITA

O~NO UL WNPE

Anno

2007
2004
2007
2007
2007
2007
2003
2007
2007

Naz

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Societa 50m

PADOVANUOTO 33.48 37.90
GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 3439 3884
TEAM VERONA ASD 36.16 39.56
G.P. NUOTO MIRA 36.85 4131
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 37.39 4241
LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA 38.15 43.05
SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 38.60 43.55
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 39.94 46.04
G.P. NUOTO MIRA 34.3(01:13.42)

i

VENETO

Foglion. 1
09/01/2024

Eliminatorie

FINALE Qual.
01:11.38 .
01:13.23 .
01:15.72 .
01:18.16 .
01:19.80 .
01:21.20 .
01:22.15 .
01:25.98 *
SQU
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